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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

05126300AA
05139902AA
5126300AA
5139902AA
5139902AB
K05126300AA
0004207904
0024207120
002420712037
0024207420
0034202720
00342027200090
003420272037
003420272041
0044201720
004420172041
0044209120
004420912041
A0004207904
A0024207120
A002420712037
A0024207420
A0034202720

A00342027200090

A003420272037
A0044201720
A0044209120

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
eicher
OPTIMAL

067800
067800
067800
067810
067810
067810
0986424496
0986424496
0986424498
0986424498
098650A230
098650A230
101220429
10271
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METZGER
ATE

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
RHIAG

RHIAG

ICER

BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
NK
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
VALEO
VALEO
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

A.B.S.
A.B.S.
RHIAG
HELLA
HELLA
MGA
AUGROS
AUGROS
JURID
JURID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
STOP
GIRLING
GIRLING
REMSA
REMSA

QUINTON HAZELL

BLUE PRINT
COMLINE
BREMSEN
GALFER
BARUM

BORG & BECK

1170016
13046040642
13047040642
16147

16147

16167

16167
181311
219190070200
2191901
2191901
219191501
223335
267800
267800
267810
267810
301444
301444
355008461
355008461
355008951
355008951
363700201153
363700201198
37021
370210E
41276
530032743
530032743
542
55562151
55627277
571925
571925
571925
571925CH
571925CH
571925S
6113352
6115452
67800

67800

7072
ADA104207
ADB0454
AXBP1226
B1G10204412
BA2164
BBP1669
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